

sess- 209/24
R no-66/24
CNR No – WBBB090002032024

07
09.12.24

Today is fixed for appearance .

All the three accd persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Ld. p.p. in charge is present by filing hazira .

Ld lawyer for the defence is present .

To 10.02.25 for consideration of charge .

Accd are as before .

S /D Sri B.K Nonia
Addl Dist and Sess Judge(W.B 01032)
Fast track Court
Dubrajpur Birbhum